

Hathaway Scholarship Intention Form

Your school has provided information regarding the Wyoming Hathaway Scholarship Program and the criteria required for students to earn this scholarship upon high school graduation.

I understand the awarding of this scholarship is dependent upon my child's cumulative grade point average, ACT/WorkKeys score and completion of the Hathaway Success Curriculum course of study.

I understand that along with the school, it is my responsibility and also my child's responsibility to understand the necessary requirements for earning a Hathaway Scholarship.

| *Parents please check one of the follow | ing: |
|--|---|
| Program provided by the school participate in the Wyoming Hath | the Wyoming Hathaway Scholarship and understand them. My child will laway Scholarship Program. the Wyoming Hathaway Scholarship |
| Program provided by the school | and would like to set up a conference with nd the Hathaway Scholarship process. |
| provid <mark>ed by the scho</mark> ol and unde the sch <mark>olarship program,</mark> nor cor | the Wyoming Hathaway Scholarship Programerstand them. My child will not participate in implete the requirements associated with this hild is still required to meet the district's high |
| Parent/Guardian Signature | Student's Signature |

*Please return this form to the counselor's office.

Visit www.hathawayscholarship.org for more information